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Type of luminaire
Type of lumianire
Photometric body

Characteristics of the luminaire

Generalinformation
Materials
Mounting method

Terminal

Type of light source

Light control
Net weight of luminaire
Box dimensions [cm]

Side area of luminaire

Technical data
Luminaire wattage
Luminaire luminous flux
Efficiency of the luminaire
Colortemperature

Colour consistency (McAdam
ellipse)

Colourrenderingindex CRI
Rated life time L70/B50 at 25°C
Rated life time L80/B20 at 25°C
Power Factor luminaire
TaRatedtemperature

Ambient temperature
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Pole luminaire.
An asymmetric distributed and down facing light.

Modern design luminaire, mounted on a telescopic lighting pole with
diameter @76mm. Tightness of the lighting chamber - IP65.

Powder painted aluminum cast. Lens - satin polycarbonate, UV stabilized .
Silicone gasket.

Fixing of the luminaire: luminaire adjusted to @76mm lightning pole.

4.5mHO5VV-F3G1cable, for connectioninside the lighting pole (inan
appropriately selected electrical installation box).

LED module, electronic power supply
Replaceable (LED only) light source by a professional.
Replaceable control gear by a professional.

Non-dimmable fixture
8,77kg

56cmx2lcmx73,5cm

0,m’

46,7W
4061Im
87Im/W
4000K

SDCM3

80

>100 000h
>46 000h
PF0,98
+25°C
Tamax=+65°C

This product contains light source of energy efficiency class 5D

Inrush current

Spare parts
06150504
08150500
46999677
46999728

Files to download
Photometric LDT files

Manual
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Lampshade.
Gasket.

LED module.
Power supply.

Photometric IES files

Color RAL
ALUMINUM 9006
GRAPHITE 7016

Please read the manual before installing. Due to the dynamic development of lighting technology,
additionalinformation is available uponrequest. LED module must be replaced by a qualified personin
accordance with

applicable regulations. Condensation, which can occurin luminaires, is a natural phenomenon and does

impair the quality of the luminaire.


https://files.norlys.com/LDT_Files/1507_1487610999.zip
https://files.norlys.com/IES_Files/1507_1487684129.zip
https://files.norlys.com/Manuals/1507_16480203775998.pdf

